Positie Rug nummer Voornaam

ONOUThA,WN B

531
515
629
495
568
609
625
532
520
638
668
665
524
651
669
605
559

5 kM Heren

LARS
CAS
QUINN
TEUN
CAS
WARD
JOP
JENS
JAYSON
BRAM
TOM
STIIN
XAVI
MEES
JESSY
JOEP
MAGNUS

Achternaam

KRAAN
KOOISTRA
WANDERS
BERNDSEN

JANSEN
VIERWIND
DERKSEN
KRAAN
JURRIUS
WOLSINK
MEULEBEEK
GERRITSEN
GROENEN

VAN HUISSTEDEN
DOOIJEWEERD

HULSHOFF
POL

Woonplaats

ULFT
ULFT
ETTEN

WESTERVOORT

ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
GROESSEN
ULFT
AERDT
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:19:55:536
00:20:26:520
00:21:09:111
00:21:38:705
00:21:53:719
00:24:31:799
00:24:45:640
00:26:30:624
00:27:31:960
00:28:25:487
00:28:28:672
00:28:30:200
00:29:04:384
00:29:25:567
00:30:03:200
00:30:39:799
00:31:02:376



